
 

1 de 2 

 

 
 Clasificación  : OPEN GIANT BCN SANTA PERPETUA                                      
 
 Fecha          : 15/04/12 
 Distancia      :  32     Kms - Promed     :  22.6   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1       6 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:24:57           
   2       7 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:25:00        3 seg. 
   3      14 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  L´ESPIRALL   U.C. ASSOC.VE  01:26:11     1:14 min. 
   4     103 ALVAREZ,GERARD       SUB21  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:30:12     5:15 min. 
   5     107 SINUES,Mario         SUB21  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:30:25     5:28 min. 
   6     113 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB23  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:30:33     5:36 min. 
   7      34 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  ORBEA C.D.                  01:31:02     6:05 min. 
   8      21 TRILLO,Noel          ELITE  ESTEVE  GR UP ESPORTIU      01:31:40     6:43 min. 
   9       3 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:32:25     7:28 min. 
  10     119 FERRER,OSCAR         SUB21  SANTA EULA RIA  C.C.        01:32:37     7:40 min. 
  11      27 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  PEDAL SPOR TS  CLUB CICLIS  01:32:42     7:45 min. 
  12      32 ACEITUNO,Carlos      ELITE  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA CLUB  01:32:56     7:59 min. 
  13     109 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         SUB21  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:32:57     8:00 min. 
  14      29 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  CICLOS VAL ENCIA            01:33:25     8:28 min. 
  15     106 ROMO,Ivan            SUB23  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:33:30     8:33 min. 
  16       5 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:34:32     9:35 min. 
  17     112 JUVERT,Albert        SUB23  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:34:57    10:00 min. 
  18       2 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  MONTCADA  CLUB CICLISTA    01:35:07    10:10 min. 
  19       9 GRAU,Marc            ELITE  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:36:07    11:10 min. 
  20      12 LOZANO,Diego         ELITE  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:36:10    11:13 min. 
  21      22 JULIAN,Alexis        ELITE  SANT BOI  CLUB CICLISTA    01:36:55    11:58 min. 
  22      17 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:37:03    12:06 min. 
  23      30 LEBRON,Daniel        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:39:35    14:38 min. 
  24     120 SABADELL,Carles      SUB21  BIKESPORTS                  01:40:01    15:04 min. 
  25      13 BARRETO,GASTON OMAR  ELITE  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:40:17    15:20 min. 
  26     114 GARCIA,CRISTIAN      SUB21  BIKE GARRA F CLUB ESPORTIU  01:41:14    16:17 min. 
  27      25 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  01:42:07    17:10 min. 
  28      20 CLOPES,XAVIER        ELITE  SBR CLUB C ICLISTA          01:42:51    17:54 min. 
  29     115 PUIG,Teo             SUB21  BIKE GARRA F CLUB ESPORTIU  01:42:53    17:56 min. 
  30     104 ESPEJO,JOAN          SUB21  FREEBIKE C LUB              01:43:35    18:38 min. 
  31      33 REIXACH,FRANCESC XAV ELITE  OSONA. CLU B BTT            01:44:10    19:13 min. 
  32     105 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     SUB21  EL TEMPLO DEL BIKER CL CI  01:44:22    19:25 min. 
  33      24 BRUGUERA,ORIOL       ELITE  CENTRE EXC URSIONISTA VILA  01:44:36    19:39 min. 
  34      31 SAN EMETERI,Martin   ELITE  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    01:44:57    20:00 min. 
  35     116 ORTIZ,ALEX           SUB23  MORENITO  PENYA CICLISTA   01:51:22    26:25 min. 
  36     117 BADIA,ANTONI         SUB23  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:27:54    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-21 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     103 ALVAREZ,GERARD       SUB21  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:30:12          min. 
   2     107 SINUES,Mario         SUB21  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:30:25       13 seg. 
   3     119 FERRER,OSCAR         SUB21  SANTA EULA RIA  C.C.        01:32:37     2:25 min. 
   4     109 LOPEZ,ISMAEL         SUB21  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:32:57     2:45 min. 
   5     120 SABADELL,Carles      SUB21  BIKESPORTS                  01:40:01     9:49 min. 
   6     114 GARCIA,CRISTIAN      SUB21  BIKE GARRA F CLUB ESPORTIU  01:41:14    11:02 min. 
   7     115 PUIG,Teo             SUB21  BIKE GARRA F CLUB ESPORTIU  01:42:53    12:41 min. 
   8     104 ESPEJO,JOAN          SUB21  FREEBIKE C LUB              01:43:35    13:23 min. 
   9     105 RODRIGUEZ,Daniel     SUB21  EL TEMPLO DEL BIKER CL CI  01:44:22    14:10 min. 
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     113 DOMENECH,Oriol       SUB23  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:30:33          min. 
   2     106 ROMO,Ivan            SUB23  MEDINA  CL UB CICLISTA      01:33:30     2:57 min. 
   3     112 JUVERT,Albert        SUB23  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:34:57     4:24 min. 
   4     116 ORTIZ,ALEX           SUB23  MORENITO  PENYA CICLISTA   01:51:22    20:49 min. 
   5     117 BADIA,ANTONI         SUB23  RAVET BIKE  PARETS          01:27:54    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       6 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:24:57           
   2       7 ARGELAGUER,Roger     ELITE  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:25:00        3 seg. 
   3      14 GUERRA,Francesc      ELITE  L´ESPIRALL   U.C. ASSOC.VE  01:26:11     1:14 min. 
   4      34 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  ORBEA C.D.                  01:31:02     6:05 min. 
   5      21 TRILLO,Noel          ELITE  ESTEVE  GR UP ESPORTIU      01:31:40     6:43 min. 
   6       3 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        01:32:25     7:28 min. 
   7      27 ARENOS,Gerard        ELITE  PEDAL SPOR TS  CLUB CICLIS  01:32:42     7:45 min. 
   8      32 ACEITUNO,Carlos      ELITE  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA CLUB  01:32:56     7:59 min. 
   9      29 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  CICLOS VAL ENCIA            01:33:25     8:28 min. 
  10       5 RIGOL,Joan           ELITE  ODENA ESPO RT CICLISTA      01:34:32     9:35 min. 
  11       2 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  MONTCADA  CLUB CICLISTA    01:35:07    10:10 min. 
  12       9 GRAU,Marc            ELITE  BICIS FA-S OL CLUB ESPORTI  01:36:07    11:10 min. 
  13      12 LOZANO,Diego         ELITE  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:36:10    11:13 min. 
  14      22 JULIAN,Alexis        ELITE  SANT BOI  CLUB CICLISTA    01:36:55    11:58 min. 
  15      17 PRECKLER,Eloi        ELITE  BIKE TANDE M CLUB ESPORTIU  01:37:03    12:06 min. 
  16      30 LEBRON,Daniel        ELITE  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:39:35    14:38 min. 
  17      13 BARRETO,GASTON OMAR  ELITE  BICISPORT  CLUB ESPORTIU   01:40:17    15:20 min. 
  18      25 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT   ESPORT CICLIS  01:42:07    17:10 min. 
  19      20 CLOPES,XAVIER        ELITE  SBR CLUB C ICLISTA          01:42:51    17:54 min. 
  20      33 REIXACH,FRANCESC XAV ELITE  OSONA. CLU B BTT            01:44:10    19:13 min. 
  21      24 BRUGUERA,ORIOL       ELITE  CENTRE EXC URSIONISTA VILA  01:44:36    19:39 min. 
  22      31 SAN EMETERI,Martin   ELITE  XTREMBIKE CLUB ESPORTIU    01:44:57    20:00 min. 
 


